C2
Compact Flash© Card Connectors
MI20/21 Series
1. Compact design occupies minimum space
Connectors are designed with small width and depth for
miniaturization and the foot print on the board has been
made smaller. (See (a) to the right)
2. Supplied with ground terminals

3
4
5
6
7
8
2
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
All non-RoHS products  have been discontinued, or will be discontinued soon. Please check the  products status on the Hirose website RoHS search at www.hirose-connectors.com, or contact your  Hirose sales representative.
C4
MI20/21 Series● Compact Flash© Card Connectors
■ Receptacle
BPCB mounting pattern
Note The coplanarity of the conductor is 0.1 mm Max.1
CL No.
640-7001-0-51MI20-50RD-SF(51) 50 Tray YES
Part Number Number of Contacts Packaging RoHS
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
All non-RoHS products  have been discontinued, or will be discontinued soon. Please check the  products status on the Hirose website RoHS search at www.hirose-connectors.com, or contact your  Hirose sales representative.
C5

31.115
0.635
No.26No.38No.50
MI20--50PD
(0
.8
)
● Eject button : None
● Offset : None
● Mounting style : Standard mounting
■ Headers for Type I or II Cards
Note 1: Coplanarity of all surface mount terminals and components is 0.1.
Note 2: Dimensions in parentheses (     ) are reference dimensions.
BPCB mounting pattern
CL No.
640-7002-2-71MI20-50PD-SF(71) 50 Tray YES
Part Number Number of Contacts Packaging RoHS
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
All non-RoHS products  have been discontinued, or will be discontinued soon. Please check the  products status on the Hirose website RoHS search at www.hirose-connectors.com, or contact your  Hirose sales representative.
C6
MI20/21 Series● Compact Flash© Card Connectors
CL No.
640-7003-5-71MI20A-50PDR-SF(71) 50 Tray YES
Part Number Number of Contacts Packaging RoHS
2.9425±0.05
44±0.05
2－φ1

MI20/21 Series● Compact Flash© Card Connectors
● Eject button : Right button
● Offset : 2.2 mm
● Mounting style : Standard mounting
■ Headers for Type I Cards
BPCB mounting pattern
Note  1:  The amount of card and button protrusion from the connector after mating is 13.6 mm.
Note  2:  The dimensions of mating portion of this product comply with CFA standards.
Note  3:  This product can be automatically mounted. The suction surface for automatic mounting is positioned as illustrated in the figure.
This part is fixed in the initial condition, but released with a single operation of the ejector.
(Amount of actual card ejection: 3.5 mm)
Note  4:  The coplanarity (degree of flatness) of the SMT lead tip portion and the reinforced fitting mounting end face is to be 0.1 maximum.
Note  5:  Dimensions in parentheses ( ) are to be regarded as reference dimensions.
3
CL No.
640-7004-8-71MI20A-50PD-SF-EJR(71) 50 Tray YES
Part Number Number of Contacts Packaging RoHS
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
All non-RoHS products  have been discontinued, or will be discontinued soon. Please check the  products status on the Hirose website RoHS search at www.hirose-connectors.com, or contact your  Hirose sales representative.
C8
MI20/21 Series● Compact Flash© Card Connectors
■ Headers for Type I Cards
● Eject button : Left side
● Offset : 2.2 mm
● Mounting style : Standard mounting
BPCB mounting pattern
Note  1:  The amount of card and button protrusion from the connector after mating is 13.6 mm.
Note  2:  The dimensions of mating portion of this product comply with CFA standards.
Note  3:  This product can be automatically mounted. The suction surface for automatic mounting is positioned as illustrated in the figure.
This part is fixed in the initial condition, but released with a single operation of the ejector.
(Amount of actual card ejection: 3.5 mm)
Note  4:  The coplanarity (degree of flatness) of the SMT lead tip portion and the reinforced fitting mounting end face is to be 0.1 maximum.
Note  5:  Dimensions in parentheses ( ) are to be regarded as reference dimensions.
3
CL No.
640-7005-0-71MI20A-50PD-SF-EJL(71) 50 Tray YES
Part Number Number of Contacts Packaging RoHS
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
All non-RoHS products  have been discontinued, or will be discontinued soon. Please check the  products status on the Hirose website RoHS search at www.hirose-connectors.com, or contact your  Hirose sales representative.
C9
MI20/21 Series● Compact Flash© Card Connectors
● Eject button : Right side
● Offset : 0 mm
● Mounting style : Standard mounting
■ Headers for Type I or II Cards
BPCB mounting pattern
Note  1:  This item is a (standard type) header for use with CompactFlash cards.
Note  2:  The dimensions of mating portion of this product comply with CFA standards.
Note  3:  This product can be automatically mounted. The suction surface for automatic mounting is positioned as illustrated in the figure.
This part is fixed in the initial condition, but released with a single operation of the ejector.
(Amount of actual card ejection: 3.5 mm)
Note  4:  The coplanarity (degree of flatness) of the SMT lead tip portion and the reinforced fitting mounting end face is to be 0.1 maximum.
Note  5:  Dimensions in parentheses ( ) are to be regarded as reference dimensions.
3
CL No.
640-7107-0-71MI21-50PD-SF-EJR(71) 50 Tray YES
Part Number Number of Contacts Packaging RoHS
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
All non-RoHS products  have been discontinued, or will be discontinued soon. Please check the  products status on the Hirose website RoHS search at www.hirose-connectors.com, or contact your  Hirose sales representative.
C10
MI20/21 Series● Compact Flash© Card Connectors
● Eject button : Left side
● Offset : None
● Mounting style : Standard mounting
■ Headers for Type I or II Cards
BPCB mounting pattern
Note  1:  This item is a (standard type) header for use with CompactFlash cards.
Note  2:  The dimensions of mating portion of this product comply with CFA standards.
Note  3:  This product can be automatically mounted. The suction surface for automatic mounting is positioned as illustrated in the figure.
This part is fixed in the initial condition, but released with a single operation of the ejector.
(Amount of actual card ejection: 3.5 mm)
Note  4:  The coplanarity (degree of flatness) of the SMT lead tip portion and the reinforced fitting mounting end face is to be 0.1 maximum.
Note  5:  Dimensions in parentheses ( ) are to be regarded as reference dimensions.
3
CL No.
640-7108-3-71MI21-50PD-SF-EJL(71) 50 Tray YES
Part Number Number of Contacts Packaging RoHS
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
All non-RoHS products  have been discontinued, or will be discontinued soon. Please check the  products status on the Hirose website RoHS search at www.hirose-connectors.com, or contact your  Hirose sales representative.
C11
MI20/21 Series● Compact Flash© Card Connectors
● Eject button : None
● Offset : None
● Mounting style : Standard mounting
■ Headers for Type I or II Cards
BPCB mounting pattern
Note  1:  This item is a (standard type) header for use with CompactFlash cards.
Note  2:  The dimensions of mating portion of this product comply with CFA standards.
Note  3:  The coplanarity (degree of flatness) of the SMT lead tip portion and the reinforced
fitting mounting end face is to be 0.1 maximum
Note  4:  Dimensions in parentheses ( ) are to be regarded as reference dimensions.
CL No.
640-7109-6-71MI21-50PD-SF(71) 50 Tray YES
Part Number Number of Contacts Packaging RoHS
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
All non-RoHS products  have been discontinued, or will be discontinued soon. Please check the  products status on the Hirose website RoHS search at www.hirose-connectors.com, or contact your  Hirose sales representative.
C12
MI20/21 Series● Compact Flash© Card Connectors
BPCB mounting pattern
CL No.
640-7106-8-71MI21A-50PDR-SF(71) 50 Tray YES
Part Number Number of Contacts Packaging RoHS
Note 1: Coplanarity of all surface mount terminals and components is 0.1.
Note 2: Dimensions in parentheses (    ) are reference dimensions.
● Eject button : None

MI20/21 Series● Compact Flash© Card Connectors
● Eject button : Right side
● Offset : 2.2 mm
● Mounting style : Standard mounting
■ Headers for Type I and II Cards
BPCB mounting pattern
Note  1:  This item is a (standard type) header for use with CompactFlash cards.
Note  2:  The dimensions of mating portion of this product comply with CFA standards.
Note  3:  This product can be automatically mounted. The suction surface for automatic mounting is positioned as illustrated in the figure.
This part is fixed in the initial condition, but released with a single operation of the ejector.
(Amount of actual card ejection: 3.5 mm)
Note  4:  The coplanarity (degree of flatness) of the SMT lead tip portion and the reinforced fitting mounting end face is to be 0.1 maximum.
Note  5:  Dimensions in parentheses ( ) are to be regarded as reference dimensions.
3
CL No.
640-7101-4-71MI21A-50PD-SF-EJR(71) 50 Tray YES
Part Number Number of Contacts Packaging RoHS
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
All non-RoHS products  have been discontinued, or will be discontinued soon. Please check the  products status on the Hirose website RoHS search at www.hirose-connectors.com, or contact your  Hirose sales representative.
C14
MI20/21 Series● Compact Flash© Card Connectors
● Eject button : Left button
● Offset : 2.2 mm
● Mounting style : Standard mounting
■ Headers for Type I and II Cards
Note  1:  This item is a (standard type) header for use with CompactFlash cards.
Note  2:  The dimensions of mating portion of this product comply with CFA standards.
Note  3:  This product can be automatically mounted. The suction surface for automatic mounting is positioned as illustrated in the figure.
This part is fixed in the initial condition, but released with a single operation of the ejector.
(Amount of actual card ejection: 3.5 mm)
Note  4:  The coplanarity (degree of flatness) of the SMT lead tip portion and the reinforced fitting mounting end face is to be 0.1 maximum.
Note  5:  Dimensions in parentheses ( ) are to be regarded as reference dimensions.
3
CL No.
640-7102-7-71MI21A-50PD-SF-EJL(71) 50 Tray YES
Part Number Number of Contacts Packaging RoHS
BPCB mounting pattern
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
All non-RoHS products  have been discontinued, or will be discontinued soon. Please check the  products status on the Hirose website RoHS search at www.hirose-connectors.com, or contact your  Hirose sales representative.
C15
MI20/21 Series● Compact Flash© Card Connectors
● Eject button : None
● Offset : 2.2 mm
● Mounting style : Standard mounting
■ Headers for Type I and II Cards
BPCB mounting pattern
Note 1: Coplanarity of all surface mount terminals and components is 0.1.
Note 2: Dimensions in parentheses (    ) are reference dimensions.
CL No.
640-7103-0-71MI21A-50PD-SF(71) 50 Tray YES
Part Number Number of Contacts Packaging RoHS
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
All non-RoHS products  have been discontinued, or will be discontinued soon. Please check the  products status on the Hirose website RoHS search at www.hirose-connectors.com, or contact your  Hirose sales representative.
C16